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Cement Raw Meal

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

NCS DC62105F
209

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Sio2

Al203

Fe203

TiO2

CaO

MgO [1309-48-4]
SO3

K20

Na20

Loss on Ignition (LOI)

Concentration/Value
12,58

2,81

1,78

0,22

44,04

1,16

0,1

0,48

0,09

36,55
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